
Kitab 

Tulisan

Agama 

Sedunia/ 

Apologetik

Perancangan  

Kewangan
July 16-17, 23-

24, 30-31

K.Kristinan 

Malaysia

Pemuridan Teo. 3 Hom 3 1  Kitab dari 

Pentateukh, 

Nabi & Tulisan

Misi & 
Penginjilan 2

Pastoral & 

Teologi

English R & 

C 

4

Group C

K.Kristinan 

Sedunia 1

Kurikulum & 

Kaedah 

Mengajar

Hom 2 Teo. 2

(zoom)

Ibrani 2 Inggeris 

untuk 

Teologi

Pem-

bangunan 

Komuniti

PL 2 PB2 Yunani 2 Pel. Belia 

& Dewasa

Liturgi  Seminar: 
Latihan 

Guru-guru 

Sekolah

Disiplin 

Rohani

Koir FE

L3-4 R5 R5 L3-5 L3-4 L3-5 MC/L3-6 L3-4 L3-4 L3-4 LH L3-5 L3-5 MC R6 / ZOOM R5 LH L3-4 L3-4 L3-5 L3-4 L3-5 L3-5 L3-5 Chapel LH

3 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 1 1

Kusam Daniel M'sian Care Chung SM Chris Joe Ngui Tuck Seon Chris Chong LM Karl Chris Joy Francis Joe Daniel Karl Barnabas Kusam Joy Judy PNG FG parent Karl Joe

Yr 4, 

Merry

Yr 4, 3 Yr 4 Yr 4, Merry Yr 4 Yr 3 Yr 3 Yr 3 Yr 3 Yr 3 Yr 3 Yr 2, 

Ronald

Yr 2, Merry Yr 2 BM Yr 2, 

Melina

Yr 2 Yr 2,1 BM Yr 2, 

Malvene

Yr 1, Teo Yr 1 Yr 1 BM  Yr 1, 

Malvene

 BM 1, CD-

昱筠 宜咏 

道忠  婕品 

丽珊 家伟 

Yr 3,2,1 Yr 3,2,1 Yr  2,1 Yr 1-4

29-Jun 30-Jun 16-Jul 2-Jul 1-Jul 1-Jul 30-Jun 29-Jun 2-Jul 30-Jun 2-Jul 29-Jun 1-Jul 2-Jul 30-Jun 2-Jul 1-Jul 30-Jun 30-Jun 29-Jun 1-Jul 29-Jun 30-Jun 25-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul

Day/ 

Time

Tue 8.55-

11.40am

Sat 28/8; 

4,25/9 

(8.55-

11.40am)

Wed  8.00-

9.45m

Fri 2.15-

4.50pm, 7.30-

9.20pm.

Sat 8am-

12.30pm； 

1.30-4.20pm

Fri  8.55-

11.40am

Thu 8.00-

9.45am

Thu 8.00-

10.45am

Wed 

9.55-

11.40am

Tue 8.55-

11.40am

Sat 4, 25/9 

(8.55-

11.40am)

Fri 8.00-

10.45am

Wed 2.15-

4.50pm

Fri 

10.50-

11.40am

Tue 7.00-

9.45pm

Mon 9/8, 

18/10

Thu 

2.15-

4.50pm

Sat 7/8, 

9/10 (8.55-

11.40am)

Fri 

9.55-
11.40am

Wed 8.00-

10.45am

Sat 11, 

25/9 

(8.55-

11.40am)

Fri 

8.00-

9.45am

Thu 8.00-

10.45am

Wed 10.50-

11.40am
(1 credit 

during 

holiday)

Wed 7.00-

9.45pm

Tue 2.15-
4.50pm

Sat 7/8, 

4/9 (8.55-

11.40am)

Thu 

7.00-

9.45pm

Tue 8.55-

11.40am

Sat 24/7, 

16/10 

(8.55-

11.40am)

 Wed 9.55-

11.40am 

Fri 25/6 

(7.30-

9.20pm) 

Sat 26/6  

(8.00am-

12.30pm; 

1.30-

4.20pm)

 Wed 

11.50am-

12.35pm 

Wed 

2.30-

4.00pm

Fri  2.30-

4.00pm

45 30 30 30 15 45 30 45 45 45 15 2250 45 30 45 30 45 15 2250 45 2250 45  30 1               1  15  15 

Date Day

25-Jun Fri  -               0.2              -    -    -   

26-Jun Sat  -               0.8              -    -    -   

27-Jun Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

28-Jun Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

29-Jun Tue Class begin 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

30-Jun Wed 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

1-Jul Thu 2 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

2-Jul Fri 3 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

3-Jul Sat 上行之诗  -                  -                -    -    -   

4-Jul Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

5-Jul Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

6-Jul Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

7-Jul Wed Chaplaincy 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

8-Jul Thu M & E 2 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

9-Jul Fri 3 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

10-Jul Sat 上行之诗  -                  -                -    -    -   

11-Jul Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

12-Jul Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

13-Jul Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

14-Jul Wed S. Affairs . 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

15-Jul Thu Faculty Exco 2 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

16-Jul Fri 5 x 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

17-Jul Sat 5  -                  -                -    -    -   

18-Jul Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

19-Jul Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

20-Jul Tue Hari Raya Haji x x x x x  -                  -                -    -    -   

21-Jul Wed Counseling 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

22-Jul Thu 2 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

23-Jul Fri 5 x 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

24-Jul Sat 5 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

25-Jul Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

26-Jul Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

27-Jul Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

28-Jul Wed 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

29-Jul Thu Curriculum 2 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

30-Jul Fri 5 x 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

31-Jul Sat 5  -                  -                -    -    -   

1-Aug Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

2-Aug Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

3-Aug Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

4-Aug Wed Online Ministry 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

5-Aug Thu 2 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

6-Aug Fri 3 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

7-Aug Sat 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

8-Aug Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

9-Aug Mon 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

10-Aug Tue Awal Muharam x x x x x  -                  -                -    -    -   

11-Aug Wed 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

12-Aug Thu Academic 2 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

13-Aug Fri Publication 3 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

14-Aug Sat 宣教士的故事  -                  -                -    -    -   

15-Aug Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

16-Aug Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   
17-Aug Tue  -                  -                -    -    -   
18-Aug Wed  -                  -                -    -    -   
19-Aug Thu  -                  -                -    -    -   
20-Aug Fri  -                  -                -    -    -   
21-Aug Sat  -                  -                -    -    -   
22-Aug Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   
23-Aug Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   
24-Aug Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

25-Aug Wed 2 2 3 x 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

26-Aug Thu 1 x 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

27-Aug Fri 3 3 1 x 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

28-Aug Sat 3 宣教士的故事  -                  -                -    -    -   

29-Aug Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

30-Aug Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

31-Aug Tue National Day x x x x x  -                  -                -    -    -   

1-Sep Wed 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  x  -   

2-Sep Thu Grad.Photo taking x 3 x 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

3-Sep Fri 3 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

4-Sep Sat 3 3 宣教士的故事 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

5-Sep Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

6-Sep Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

7-Sep Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

8-Sep Wed 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

9-Sep Thu x 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

10-Sep Fri 3 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

11-Sep Sat 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

12-Sep Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

13-Sep Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

14-Sep Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

15-Sep Wed 2 x x x 1 150  2                -              0.1  x  -   

16-Sep Thu x x x x  -                  -                -    -    -   

17-Sep Fri x 3 1 x 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

18-Sep Sat  -                  -                -    -    -   

19-Sep Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

20-Sep Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

21-Sep Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

22-Sep Wed Chaplaincy 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

23-Sep Thu Faculty Exco x 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

24-Sep Fri 3 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

25-Sep Sat 3 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

26-Sep Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

27-Sep Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

28-Sep Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

29-Sep Wed 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

30-Sep Thu Staff x 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

1-Oct Fri 3 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

2-Oct Sat TYT Birthday  -                  -                -    -    -   

3-Oct Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

4-Oct Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

5-Oct Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

6-Oct Wed 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

7-Oct Thu x 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

8-Oct Fri 3 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

9-Oct Sat 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

10-Oct Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

11-Oct Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

12-Oct Tue 3 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

13-Oct Wed 2 2 3 3 1 150  2                -              0.1  1  -   

14-Oct Thu Admin x 3 3 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

15-Oct Fri x 3 1 2 2  -                  -                -    -    1 

16-Oct Sat 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

17-Oct Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

18-Oct Mon 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

19-Oct Tue Prophet's Birthday x x x x  -                  -                -    -    -   

20-Oct Wed
Submit Grad.  

grades; S.Affairs
x x 2 3 x x

 x                -                -   
 1  -   

21-Oct Thu Academic x 3 x 3 150  -                  -                -    -    -   

22-Oct Fri x x 2 x x  -                  -                -    -    -   

23-Oct Sat  -                  -                -    -    -   

24-Oct Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

25-Oct Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

26-Oct Tue 3 150 3 3  -                  -                -    -    -   

27-Oct Wed x x x x  x                -                -    1  -   

28-Oct Thu Faculty 3 x x  -                  -                -    -    -   

29-Oct Fri Christian Min x x 2 x  -                  -                -    -    -   

30-Oct Sat BOG  -                  -                -    -    -   

31-Oct Sun  -                  -                -    -    -   

1-Nov Mon  -                  -                -    -    -   

2-Nov Tue  -                  -                -    -    -   

3-Nov Wed

4-Nov Thu

5-Nov Fri

6-Nov Sat Graduation Day

Notes : 

Year of student

BM Department - Time Chart (Year 1-4)

Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 2, 2021. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.
  

Classroom

Credit Hours

Lecturer Martinah

Start dates

Seminars

Mid Semester 

Break

19/8 : Faculty

Sem.1 /22 

Registration week; 

8/9 : S.Affairs

9/9 : M & E

5/10: STS Teacher's 

Day

5-8/10: Graduans 

exam week

Exam week for non-

graduan,;

2/11 : Graduan 

retreat;

3/11 : Rehearsal;

4/11 : Deepavali;

5/11 : Grad. Dinner;

19/11 : grades 

submission dateline

Year end holiday 8/11/2021 - 

9/1/2022

13-14/9: EGC 

MPU; 15-17/9: 

Central Pastors 

Retreat;

16/9: Malaysia 

Day

BMGC MPU

24-28/8

 make up classes x = No Class/ Not In

21/5/2021


